
ORA DI PASSAGGIO
quota parz. perc. da perc.  media km / h

m km km km 37 35 33

PROVINCIA DI VICENZA
195 0.0 2.1 SCHIO Piazza dello Statuto 11:40 11:40 11:40

212 2.1 2.1 0.0

212 0.0 0.0 136.9 SCHIO # km 0 - sp.350 11:45 11:45 11:45

218 2.2 2.2 134.7 Santorso # v.Pozzati 11:48 11:48 11:49

277 5.4 7.6 129.3 Piovene Rocchette : v. S.Eurosia-sp.79 11:57 11:58 11:58

310 9.6 17.2 119.7 Arsiero ; sp.350 12:12 12:14 12:16

307 5.2 22.4 114.5 Cogollo del Cengio # sp.350 12:21 12:23 12:25

230 4.1 26.5 110.4 Ponte dei Granatieri ; sp.68 12:27 12:30 12:33

172 5.5 32.0 104.9 Calvene # sp.68 12:36 12:39 12:43

147 4.3 36.3 100.6 Zugliano # sp.68 12:43 12:47 12:51

141 3.5 39.8 97.1 Sarcedo ; 12:49 12:53 12:57

144 5.3 45.1 91.8 Thiene # v.Dante-sp.349 12:58 13:02 13:07

112 10.8 55.9 81.0 Malo ; sp.114 13:15 13:20 13:26

159 3.6 59.5 77.4 San Vito Leguzzano # sp.114 13:21 13:27 13:33

193 4.3 63.8 73.1 Schio # sp.46-stazione 13:28 13:34 13:41

Intergiro - Schio

266 3.5 67.3 69.6 Torrebelvicino # sp.46 13:34 13:40 13:47

342 5.6 72.9 64.0 Valli del Pasubio : sp.246 13:43 13:49 13:57

633 6.2 79.1 57.8 Staro # sp.246 13:53 14:00 14:08
668 0.7 79.8 57.1 Passo Xon # sp.246 13:54 14:01 14:10
446 4.2 84.0 52.9 Recoaro Terme : sp.246 14:01 14:09 14:17
345 4.9 88.9 48.0 San Quirico # sp.246 14:09 14:17 14:26
260 3.9 92.8 44.1 Valdagno : v.Pasubio-v.Novale 14:15 14:24 14:33
634 5.9 98.7 38.2 Passo Zovo # sp.45 14:25 14:34 14:44
204 6.9 105.6 31.3 Magre' ; v.PioX 14:36 14:46 14:57

181 2.2 107.8 29.1 San Vito Leguzzano ; v.Ca'Trenta 14:39 14:49 15:01

259 2.6 110.4 26.5 Guizza : v.Costa 14:44 14:54 15:05

155 1.7 112.1 24.8 San Vito Leguzzano : v.Rigobello-v.Schio 14:46 14:57 15:08

193 4.3 116.4 20.5 Schio # sp.46-stazione 14:53 15:04 15:16

266 3.4 119.8 17.1 Torrebelvicino # sp.46 14:59 15:10 15:22

342 5.7 125.5 11.4 Valli del Pasubio # sp.46 15:08 15:20 15:33

PROVINCIA DI TRENTO

1162 11.4 136.9 0.0 PIAN DELLE FUGAZZE # ss.46 15:27 15:39 15:53

GIRO D'ITALIA UNDER 23

Tappa 07 - Schio - Pian delle Fugazze
km 136.9

DISTANZE
LOCALITA'

via Battaglione Val Leogra - Piazza Rossi - via Cap. Giuseppe Sella -via Romana Rompato - via 

Baratto - via Santissima Trinità - sp.350
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Località Dir Note/Vie

PROVINCIA DI VICENZA

Comune di Schio

-2.1 SCHIO # Piazza dello Statuto

; via Battaglione val Leogra

# Piazza Rossi

: via Cap.Giuseppe Sella

; via Romana Rompato

: via Baratto

# sp.350 via Santissima Trinità

0.0 SCHIO # sp.350 km 0

# sp.350 via Santissima Trinità

Comune di Santorso

# sp.350 via 4 Novembre

: via Pozzati

2.2 Santorso # via Pozzati

; via A.Rossi

# via Lesina

; via Summano

: sp.350 via Martiri della Libertà

Comune di Piovene Rocchette

# sp.350 via Monte Pasubio

; sp.349

: via Libertà

k via Trento

: via Sent'Eurosia

7.6 Piovene Rocchetta ; via Libertà

# piazzale Vittoria

# sp.350 via Alessandro Rossi

# sp.80

Comune di Velo d'Astico

# sp.80 via Meda di Sopra

# sp.80 sul confine comunale con Piovene Rocchette

# sp.80 via Meda di Sotto

# sp.80 via Trento

j sp.80 via Pavin

# sp.80 via Trento

# sp.80 via Antonio Fogazzaro

Comune di Arsiero

# sp.80 via Antonio Fogazzaro

; sp.80 via Giuseppe Garibaldi

# via Roma

# sp.81 via Guglielmo Marconi

# via Guglielmo Marconi

17.2 Arsiero ; sp.350 via dei Longhi

j sp.350 via Grumolo

Comune di Cogollo del Cengio

# sp.350 via Trento

# sp.350 via Rivona

# sp.350 via Grumoventaro

22.4 Cogollo del Cengio k via Priarossa

# via dal Zotto

# via San Rocco

# via Ampuri

# via Mazzacavallo

; sp.116 via Centro

Comune di Caltrano

# sp.116 via San Lorenzo

k sp.349 via Sette Comuni

26.5 Ponte dei Graniateri # sp.349 ponte dei Graniateri
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Località Dir Note/Vie

Comune di Chiuppano

; sp.116

; sp.116 via Costo

Comune di Caltrano

# sp.116 ponte Vecchio

# sp.116 via Roma

; sp.68 via Galileo Galilei

# sp.68 via Enrico Fermi

# sp.68 via Antonio Pigafetta

# sp.68 via Andrea Palladio

Comune di Calvene

# sp.68 

32.0 Calvene # sp.68 via Bissoli

Comune di Lugo di Vicenza

# sp.68 via Serra

# sp.68 via Roma

k sp.68 via Cartiera

Comune di Zugliano

# sp.68 via Procche

# sp.68 via San Bernardino

# sp.67 via Libertà

36.3 Zugliano : sp.68 via Ponti Alti

# sp.68 via Togarelli

# sp.68 sul confine comunale con Sarcedo

Comune di Sarcedo

# sp.68 via Togarelli

; via Belmonte

39.8 Sarcedo ; via Roma

k via Roma

# via del Rovere

: via San Pietro

: via Palazzina

Comune di Thiene

k viale Europa

# viale Europa

; viale Francesco Bassani

: via Trieste

: corso Giuseppe Garibaldi

45.1 Thiene # corso Giuseppe Garibaldi

# via Dante

; sp.349 via Vittorio Veneto

: via Santa Maria dell'Olmo

# via Cappuccini

: rotatoria via dell'Autostrada

; via dei Morari

: via della Repubblica Serenissima

; sp.48

Comune di Malo

# sp.48 sovrappasso A31

# sp.48 via Colleoni

# sp.48

# sp.48 via Vittorio Veneto

# rotonda n°61

# sp.124 via Venezia

j via Muzzana

; via Borgo

55.9 Malo # via San Gaetano

: via Bologna

# sp.114 via Trento
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Località Dir Note/Vie

# sp.114 rotonda n°50

# sp.114 via Giovanni XXIII

Comune di San Vito di Leguzzano

# sp.114 via Martiri della Libertà

59.5 San Vito di Leguzzano # sp.114 via Martiri della Libertà

# sp.114

Comune di Schio

# sp.114

# sp.114 via Pista dei Veneti

; viale Europa Unita

: sp.46 via Vicenza

# sp.46 via Alfredo Baccarini

63.8 Schio # sp.46 via Alfredo Baccarini

# sp.46 via Pietro Maraschin

: sp.46 via Rovereto

# sp.46 via Riva del Cristo

Comune di Torrebelvicino

# sp.46 via Riva del Cristo

67.3 Torrebelvicino # sp.46 via Galileo Galilei

# sp.46 via Breganze

# sp.46 via Roma

k sp.46 via 29 Aprile

# sp.46

# sp.46 sul confine comunale con Valli del Pasubio

Comune di Valli del Pasubio

# sp.46 via Pieriboni

72.9 Valli del Pasubio : sp.246 via Ertele

# sp.246 via Gobbi

# sp.246

# sp.246 via Musi

79.1 Staro # sp.246 via Martiri della Libertà

# sp.246 via Orte

79.8 Passo Xon # sp.246

Comune di Recoaro Terme

# sp.246

# sp.246 via Capitello

; sp.246 via Roma

84.0 Recoaro Terme # sp.246 via Roma

# sp.246

# sp.246 viale Bonomini

Comune di Valdagno

# sp.246

88.9 San Quirico # sp.246 via Fabio Filzi

; sp.246

# sp.246 viale dei Lanifici

92.8 Valdagno : sp.45 via Pasubio

# sp.45 via Chiesa di Novale

# sp.45 via Bella Venezia

# sp.45 via Sandri e Menti

98.7 Passo Zovo # sp.45

Comune di Schio

# sp.45 via Zovo

# sp.45 Contrà Gecchelini

: sp.45 via Ongaro

# sp.45 località Bosco di Monte Magrè

# sp.45 località Palazzina Magrè

; sp.45 viale Roma

105.6 Magrè ; via Campo Sportivo

# via Pista dei Veneti
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Località Dir Note/Vie

; viale Europa Unita

: via Pio X

107.8 Ca' Trenta ; via Ca' Trenta

: via Pianezza

# sul confine comunale con Leguzzano

Comune di San Vito di Leguzzano

# via Ancetti

: via Ancetti

: via Guizza

110.4 Guizza # via Guizza

: via Costa

: sp.47 via Chiesa

112.1 San Vito di Leguzzano : via Rigobello

; via Sant'Antonio

: via Pecori Giraldi

# via Schio

; via Giuseppe Verdi

: sp.14

Comune di Schio

# sp.114

# sp.114 via Pista dei Veneti

; viale Europa Unita

: sp.46 via Vicenza

# sp.46 via Alfredo Baccarini

116.4 Schio # sp.46 via Alfredo Baccarini

# sp.46 via Pietro Maraschin

: sp.46 via Rovereto

# sp.46 via Riva del Cristo

Comune di Torrebelvicino

# sp.46 via Riva del Cristo

119.8 Torrebelvicino # sp.46 via Galileo Galilei

# sp.46 via Breganze

# sp.46 via Roma

k sp.46 via 29 Aprile

# sp.46

# sp.46 sul confine comunale con Valli del Pasubio

Comune di Valli del Pasubio

# sp.46 via Pieriboni

125.5 Valli del Pasubio # sp.46 via Bruno Brandellero

# sp.46 via Roma

# sp.46 via Corte

# sp.46 via Gisbenti

# sp.46

# sp.46 via Piazza Alta

# sp.46

# sp.46 via Balasso

PROVINCIA DI TRENTO

# ss.46

136.9 PIAN DELLE FUGAZZE # ss.46

P
ro

t. 
n.

 4
75

2 
de

l 0
7-

05
-2

01
8 

ar
riv

o 
C

at
. 6

 C
l. 

5


